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Attendee Email Office 

Robert Travis  rtravis@boyden.com  Calgary 

Kevin Gregor  kgregor@boyden.com  Calgary 

Morgan Campbell  mcampbell@boyden.com  Calgary 

Dan Brown dbrown@boyden.com Saskatoon  

Meghan Kotowich  mkotowich@boyden.com  Calgary 

Kenny Gregor  kenny.gregor@boyden.com  Calgary 

Matt Shaw  mshaw@boyden.com  Calgary 

Nathan Berko nberko@boyden.com  Calgary 

Nicole King  nking@boyden.com  Calgary 

Mikyla Hall MikylaHall@boyden.com  Calgary 

Fay Qian fqian@boyden.com  Calgary 

Jodie Scott jscott@boyden.com  Calgary 

Brent Cameron bcameron@boyden.com  Vancouver 

Craig Hemer  chemer@boyden.com  Vancouver 

Derrick Chow  dchow@boyden.com  Vancouver 

Kathryn Young  kyoung@boyden.com 

Vancouver 

Lisa Kershaw  lkershaw@boyden.com  Vancouver 

Patrick Reynolds  preynolds@boyden.com  Vancouver 

Alixandre Golgoni agolgoni@boyden.com  Vancouver 

Arin Veerapen aveerapen@boyden.com  Vancouver 

Danielle Conn  dconn@boyden.com 

Vancouver 

Darrell Cutt  dcutt@boyden.com  Vancouver 

Ella Laure Hipolito ellah@boyden.com  Vancouver 

Emily Franklin  efranklin@boyden.com  Vancouver 

Kayne Yen  kyen@boyden.com  Vancouver 

Khaleeda Jamal  kjamal@boyden.com  Vancouver 

Nina Ngo nngo@boyden.com  Vancouver 

Sarah Loewen sloewen@boyden.com  Vancouver 

Teodor Stanescu tstanescu@boyden.com  Vancouver 

Owen Rowley orowley@boyden.com  Vancouver 

Christa Jackson cjackson@boyden.com 

Vancouver 

Roger T. Duguay  rduguay@boyden.com  Montreal 

Chantal Hevey  chevey@boyden.com  Montreal 

Sebastien Zuchowski  szuchowski@boyden.com  Montreal 

Thierry Faure  tfaure@boyden.com  Montreal 

Emily Ranger-LePage  eranger-lepage@boyden.com  Montreal 

Claudia Pascu cpascu@boyden.com  Montreal 

Vincent Poupart-Brunelle vpoupart-brunelle@boyden.com  Montreal 

Aggie (Agnieszka) Wybraniec  awybraniec@boyden.com  Montreal 

Ian Collyer  icollyer@boyden.com 

Ontario 

Kevin Gormely  kgormely@boyden.com  Ontario 
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Nick Chambers  nchambers@boyden.com  Ontario 

Harangad Singh hsingh@boyden.com 

Ontario 

Jim Harmon  jharmon@boyden.com 

Ontario 

Michelle Richard  mrichard@boyden.com 

Ontario 

Paul Marshall  pmarshall@boyden.com 

Ontario 

Eric Lathrop  elathrop@boyden.com 

Ontario 

Cameron Morrison  cmorrison@boyden.com  Ontario 

Chelsey Periard cperiard@boyden.com 

Ontario 

Collin Ritch critch@boyden.com 

Ontario 

Marie-Hélène Gaudreault  mgaudreault@boyden.com 

Ontario 

Amanda Gordon agordon@boyden.com Ontario 

Jim Stonehouse jstonehouse@boyden.com Ontario 

Pamela Colquhoun pcolquhoun@boyden.com Ontario 

Joanna Goncalves jgoncalves@boyden.com National 

Haven Siguenza hsiguenza@boyden.com National 

Trina Gordon tgordon@boyden.com BWC 

Breck Armstrong barmstrong@boyden.com   BWC 
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